:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6854475

Jul 11, 2023 - 12:19 (UTC)

In epoch 214,202 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 10763 - 0.014506458 ETH®
27.14 USD

2 10764 - 0.014278005 ETH®
26.71 USD

3 10765 - 0.014263837 ETH®
26.68 USD

4 10767 - 0.014292769 ETH®
26.74 USD

S 10768 - 0.014531395 ETH®
27.18 USD

6 10769 - 0.014487702 ETH®
27.10 USD

7 10770 - 0.014278538 ETH®
26.71 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/6854475
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/214202
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/10763
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/10764
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/10765
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/10767
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/10768
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/10769
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/10770

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

10771

10772

10773

10774

10775

10776

10777

10778

10779

Validator Id

180474

Amount

- 0.014524972
27.17 USD

- 0.014204941
26.57 USD

- 0.014472127
27.07 USD

- 0.014555976
27.23 USD

- 0.014267490
26.69 USD

- 0.014550709
27.22 USD

- 0.014533541
27.19 USD

- 0.014521541
27.16 USD

- 0.014525629
27.17 USD

Amount

+ 0.036081196
67.50 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/10771
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/10772
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/10773
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/10774
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/10775
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/10776
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/10777
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/10778
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/10779
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/180474

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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